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Report Criteria:
Business.Origination date = {>=} 05/01/2014
Business.Origination date = {<=} 05/31/2014

License Type Business Name

Location

Bus Tel 1

Name

License Description

Home BP TRANSPORTATION LLC

Home COTTONWOOD FOOTBALL CLUB
Commercial GREENMASTER DISTRIBTING, LLC
Home INTERMOUNTAIN STROKE CENTER
Home NARA'S ADMIN AND SUPPORT SERVI
Commercial NEW YORK TAKE AND BAKE PIZZA C
Home OCS, LLC

Commercial REDWARE INCORPORATED

Home VACUUM VOLUME

Commercial ~ WASATCH RECOVERY

2205 E CHAPARRAL OAK CIR

2681 E CANTERBURY LANE

6925 S UNION PARK CTR # 550

7930 S MAJESTIC RIDGE DR

7137 S2825 E

2416 E FORT UNION BLVD

1674 E SIESTA DR

7135 S HIGHLAND DR #203

2121 E PINNACLE TERRACE WAY #301
7938 S 3500 E #B-500

718-300-7382
801-712-2563
801-205-3870
801-263-0611
801-518-9651
949-202-6213
801-520-9407
801-428-1200
775-453-8823
801-901-0024

GURMINDER PARMAR
BALTASAR DANIEL McMASTER
JULIE TEERLINK

NANCY FUTRELL

NARINE ALEKSANYAN

JOHN ASHLEY - PRES

CRAIG TAFT

RYAN REDMOND - CEO
CAMERON MURRI

MARK RICHARDS - MGR

PICK UP & DELIVERY LONG HAUL SE
CORP YOUTH SOCCER ORGANIZATI
DISTRIBUTE LAWNCARE PRODUCTS
CONSULTING & CLERICAL SERVICES
ADMIN SERVICES

TAKE AND BAKE PIZZA RESTAURANT
HOUSE CLEANING SERVICES
SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY & CONFIG
MARKETING SERVICES

COUNSELING SERVICES




